
 
 

          AUGUST 2024 EVENTS 

 
 
 

Fic$on Panel 
 
Fri 2 August, 6:30- 8:00pm 
The Atrium, Wintec 
Free Event, no registra/on required 

Finding Your Narra$ve Voice:  
A Fic$on Workshop 
Sat 3 August, 9:30- 11:00am 
Trust Waikato,  
4 Little London Lane 
$30 cost, registration required via website 
 

Memoir Panel 
 
Fri 9 August, 6:30- 8:00pm 
The Atrium, Wintec 
Free Event, no registration required 

Your story: A Memoir Workshop 
 
Sat 10 August, 9:30- 12:30pm 
Trust Waikato, 
4 Little London Lane 
$30 cost, registration required via website 
 

Blokes’ Book Club 
 
Wed 14 August, 6:00- 7:30pm 
Lido Foyer Centre Place,  
500 Victoria St 
Free event, no registra/on required 

Poetry Celebra$on 
 
Fri 16 August, 6:30- 8:00pm 
Te Whare Tāpere Iti, Gallagher Academy of 
Performing Arts, Waikato University 
Free event, refreshments served 
 

The Shape of Joy: A Poetry Workshop 
 
Sat 17 August, 9:30- 12:30pm 
Trust Waikato,  
4 Little London Lane 
$30 cost, registra/on required via website 
 

Ben Brown Talk 
 
Sun 18 August, 1:30- 3:00pm 
Stack Area Level 2,  
Central Library 
Free event, no registration required 
 

The Bookshop Detec$ves Live! 
 
Thurs 22 August, 5:30- 7:00pm 
Poppies Hamilton 
Free event, registra/on required via 
website, refreshments served 

Profit's not a dirty word: Business of Wri$ng Workshop 
 
Sat 24 August, 9:30- 12:30pm 
Trust Waikato, 4 Little London Lane 
$30 cost, registra/on required via website 
 

Literary Pub Quiz 
 
Thurs 29 August, 6:00- 9:00pm 
The Londoner, Victoria St 
$10 pp, registra/on required 
 

Book BaOle 
 
Fri 30 August, 9:30- 11:00am and 12:30- 2:00pm 
Children's Area Level 2, Central Library,  
Garden Place 
Free event, no registra/on required for audience 
 

Authors’ Showcase 
 
Sat 31 August, 9:30- 11:30am 
Events Room 1, Wintec, Tristram St 
Free event, no registration required unless a participating author 
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